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Information Schedule

Tenancy 1

Building Area

Hardstand Area (Includes car spaces)

Parking Spaces

824 m²

737 m²

20
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STANDARD

UNIVERSAL GROUP

Tenancy 2

Building Area

Hardstand Area

Parking Spaces

306 m²

799 m²

15

Tenancy 3

Building Area

Hardstand Area

Parking Spaces

1,264 m²

381 m²

15

Tenancy 4

Building Area

Hardstand Area

Parking Spaces

2,563 m²

1,745 m²

20

Tenancy 5

Building Area

Hardstand Area (Includes car spaces)

Parking Spaces

2,544 m²

3,763 m²

23

Tenancy 6

Building Area

Hardstand Area

Parking Spaces

2,234 m²

2,378 m²

26
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Information Schedule

Tenancy 1

   Office & Amenities

Total Tenancy 1 Area

Tenancy 2

   Office & Amenities

   Showroom

Total Tenancy 2 Area

Tenancy 3

   Warehouse

   Office

   Amenities

Total Tenancy 3 Area

Tenancy 4

Ground Floor

   Warehouse & Tea Room

   Office

   Locker Room

Mezzanine Level

   Storage

Total Tenancy 4 Area

Portable Office

Awning A

824 m²

824 m²

158 m²

148 m²

306 m²

1,144 m²

86 m²

34 m²

1,264 m²

2,097 m²

190 m²

77 m²

199 m²

2,563 m²

19 m²

34 m²

15 200 5 10

29/04/2020

75060

MARKETING DRAWING

Building Measurement Specialist

Start conIident.

Australia New Zealand
Consulting Land Surveyors

3D Laser Scanning

www.realserve.com.au

ph. 07 3399 3305

STANDARD

UNIVERSAL GROUP



Office

Tea

Workshop

Office

F

M

Storage

MEZZANINE

12.4

1
3

.
0

1
0

.
3

6.2

67.6

6
7

.
4

Roller Shutter

5.3m w x 4.5m h

R
o
l
l
e
r
 
S

h
u
t
t
e
r

5
.
5
m

 
w

 
x
 
5
.
5
m

 
h

R
o
l
l
e
r
 
S

h
u
t
t
e
r

5
.
5
m

 
w

 
x
 
5
.
5
m

 
h

R
o
l
l
e
r
 
S

h
u
t
t
e
r

5
.
5
m

 
w

 
x
 
4
.
5
m

 
h

Roller Shutter

5.3m w x 4.6m h
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Sliding Door
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WAREHOUSE

Maximum Clearance 7.4m
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Information Schedule

Tenancy 5

Ground Level

   Warehouse

   Office B & Amenities

   Workshop

 Mezzanine Level

   Office / Amenities

   Storage

Total Tenancy 5 Area

Tenancy 6

   Warehouse

   Office & Amenities

Total Tenancy 6 Area

Awning C

Awning D

Awning E

Awning F

2,098 m²

158 m²

63 m²

161 m²

64 m²

2,544 m²

2,076 m²

158 m²

2,234 m²

72 m²

37 m²

37 m²

37 m²
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